
Traffic Summary - smtp.storycountyiowa.gov [192.168.21.16] 

From 2020-09-01 12:30:00 

To 2020-09-10 12:30:59 

Inbound Traffic 

Day  
 

 Rate 

Controlled   
 Blocked: Bad 

Recipient   
 Blocked: 

Spam   
 Blocked: 

Virus   
 Quarantined  

 

 Allowed: 

Tagged   
 Allowed  

 

 Total 

Received 

 

2020-09-

01   

 34  
 

 0  
 

 406  
 

 2  
 

 32  
 

 1  
 

 1854  
 

 2329 

2020-09-

02   

 114  
 

 0  
 

 990  
 

 1  
 

 143  
 

 15  
 

 3272  
 

 4535 

2020-09-

03   

 606  
 

 0  
 

 1222  
 

 1  
 

 154  
 

 10  
 

 3803  
 

 5796 

2020-09-

04   

 2448  
 

 0  
 

 1069  
 

 0  
 

 124  
 

 21  
 

 2939  
 

 6601 

2020-09-

05   

 12070  
 

 0  
 

 767  
 

 0  
 

 61  
 

 1  
 

 564  
 

 13463 

2020-09-

06   

 3267  
 

 0  
 

 727  
 

 1  
 

 32  
 

 3  
 

 443  
 

 4473 

2020-09-

07   

 1192  
 

 0  
 

 1182  
 

 7  
 

 54  
 

 9  
 

 727  
 

 3171 

2020-09-

08   

 39  
 

 0  
 

 946  
 

 5  
 

 104  
 

 15  
 

 3845  
 

 4954 

2020-09-

09   

 3551  
 

 0  
 

 1492  
 

 0  
 

 268  
 

 7  
 

 3982  
 

 9300 



2020-09-

10   

 191  
 

 0  
 

 471  
 

 1  
 

 124  
 

 6  
 

 2022  
 

 2815 

 

Total  
 

 23512  
 

 0  
 

 9272  
 

 18  
 

 1096  
 

 88  
 

 23451  
 

 57437 

 

Rate Controlled – If a sending mail server that is not white listed, attempts more than 50 connections in a 30 minute period the subsequent 

connections aren’t accepted. This is to prevent a mail flood from a harmful source. The count reflects how many connections are attempted 

after the initial 50 and is the sum of all mail servers that exceed the limit. 

 

Bad Recipient – If we put a bad email address for a specific person in, messages they send would show up here. We generally block by email 

domain so there won’t be much activity here.  

 

Spam – These are messages that meet the Barracuda criteria for unsolicited messages 

 

Virus – These are messages with a virus payload 

 

Quarantined – These are messages that are either flagged as suspicious by Barracuda or meet the criteria of a rule we’ve created. 

 

Allowed: Tagged – These are messages that are delivered, but have suspicious characteristics. 

 

Allowed – Messages that are delivered 

 


